Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID $S1247549

icle Description .

" MODEL:
SERIAL |

WILDWOOD TOWABLES
WDT353FLFB-8
WDMO060893
4X4ATWDM2XNMO060893

SHIPTO.. "

ADDRESS: =
Coetes s | CLEBURNE, TX 76033

FUN TOWN RV
110 E BARNETT DR

USA

. Optional Equipme

nt installed By Manufacturer

CAPRI

6638-1
SMT702
SMT1861-1
SMT117
SMTO005-2
RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP
TOLLS

CAPRI DECOR

BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE
FREE STANDING DINETTE W/68" SOFA

50 AMP SERVICE W/WIRE & BR
STABILIZER JACKS (4)

2ND 15K A/C IN BEDROOM
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

ACE FOR 2ND A/C

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

~$0.00

$4,872.00
$464.00
$333.50
$232.00
$826.50
$0.00
$2,015.00
$449.00
$53.00

- Base Price - .

| Opfions

‘0. . Suggested Retail

$52,044.85

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLL

$9,245.00

$61,289.85

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO C

DE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
HANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR QBLIGATION.



