Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1247549

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

WILDWOOD TOWABLES

MODEL:

VIN NO.:

SERIAL NO.:

WDM060893

WDT353FLFB-8

4X4TWDM2XNM060893

SHIP TO

ADDRESS:

FUN TOWN RV

110 E BARNETT DR CLEBURNE, TX 76033

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
CAPRI	CAPRI DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
6638-1	BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAĢE	1.00	\$4,872.00	
SMT702	FREE STANDING DINETTE W/68" SOFA	1.00	\$464.00	
SMT1861-1	50 AMP SERVICE W/WIRE & BRACE FOR 2ND A/C	1.00	\$333.50	
SMT117	STABILIZER JACKS (4)	1.00	\$232.00	
SMT005-2	2ND 15K A/C IN BEDROOM	1.00	\$826.50	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,015.00	
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$449.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$53.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$52,044.85	\$9,245.00	\$61,289.85

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.